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Al-Ameen Memorial Minority College

(Established under Article 30 of the Constitution of India as a Muslim Minority

Govt. Aided General Degree College, Affiliated to the University of Calcutta

and included Under Section 2(f) and 12B of the UGC Act, 1956.)

NAAC Accredited with 'B' Grade (1st cycle)
Jogibattala, P.O.- Dakshin Gobindapur, P.S.- Baruipur, Dist.-South 24 Parganas, Pin-700145
Phone No.: 033 2437 0111, Email: alameenmemorial@gmail.com, Website: alameenmemorial.org

FEES STRUCTURE (2025-26)

FOR B.A. HONOURS AND MDC/GENERAL COURSES

(Subject to Revision)

SI. No. Description Honours MDC/General
1. Admission Fees RS. 400 RS. 300
2. Establishment Charge RS. 250 RS. 150
3. Session Charge RS. 150 RS. 100
4, Development Fee RS. 1000 RS. 750
5. CU Reg. & Sports Fee (Only 1° Sem) RS. 170 RS. 170
6. College Exam Fee RS. 60 RS. 60
7. I. Card, Fees Card & Library Card (Only 1 Sem) RS. 130 RS. 130
8. Library Fee RS. 180 RS. 180
9. Library Development Fee RS. 200 RS. 200
10. Electricity Charge RS. 50 RS. 50
11. Magazine Fee RS. 50 RS. 50
12. College Games & Sports Fee RS. 50 RS. 50
13. Others RS. 10 RS. 10
TOTAL RS. 2700 RS. 2200
*Not Applicable at the time of Admission.
14, TUITION FEE (PER MONTH) * RS. 75 RS. 50
15. CU Examination Fees * RS. 450 RS. 450
16. Summar Internship Fees RS. 300 RS. 300
17. Enrolment Fees (only for 2", 4™ 6"& 8"Semester)* RS. 500 RS. 500
18. Review (Per Subject) * RS. 110 RS. 110
19. FSI (Per Subject) * RS. 500 RS. 500
20. Student Profile Form* RS. 100 RS. 100
21. CU Migration Fee* RS.100 RS.100
22. Library Book Return Late Fine (Per Day)* RS.5 RS.5
23. Transfer Fee* RS.400 RS.400
Issue of Duplicate Card Fee
24. (Fees Card/?. Card/L.Card)* RS.50 RS.50
25. Fine for late payment of tuition fee (per month)* RS.5 RS.5
26. Subject Change* RS.100 RS.100
26. Education Tour** RS.500 RS.500

** This Fees may be Changed if necessary.
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https://bgc.ac.in/pdf/NAAC-Accredited.pdf
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